Fahrplananderung (Gleisbauarbeiten) timetable changes

=2 Dienstag, 03.12.24, 01:05 Uhr =€) Libeck - Lineburg
- Dienstag, 03.12.24, 03:00 Uhr

EOIEOLITGINEY] RES83 RE83 RE83 RES3 Q@ RES83 RE83 RE83 RES83

Produkt| erx erx erx erx |BusEV| erx erx erx erx
Zugnummer| 21135 | 21137 | 21139 | 21141 1341 21101 | 21143 | 21145 | 21147
Verkehrstage 02.12. 02.12. | 02.12. | 02.12.
running aays 03.12. 03.12. | 03.12. | 03.12. | 03.12. | 03.12. | 03.12.
Bahnhof =4 EV-Haltestelle
station replacement stop el
Liibeck Hbf HL, ZOB Busstg. 13 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 04:01 05:01 06:01 07:05
Libeck Lubeck, Alexander 21:15 | 22:15 | 23:15 | 00:15 04:06 | 05:06 | 06:06 | 07:10
Hochschulstadtteil  [EERIIESIERE 21:16 | 22:16 | 23:16 | 00:16 04:07 | 05:07 | 06:07 | 07:11
Lubeck Liibeck, X 21:19 | x 22:19 | x 23:19 | x 00:19 x 04:09 | x 05:09 | x 06:09 | x 07:14
Flughafen Flughafen / Airport x 21:20 | x 22:20 | x 23:20 | x 00:20 x 04:10 | x 05:10 | x 06:10 | x 07:14
21:28 | 22:28 | 23:28 | 00:28 04:19 | 05:22 | 06:22 | 07:28
Ratzeburg Ratzeburg, Bahnhof
21:30 | 22:30 | 23:30 | 00:30 04:20 | 05:23 | 06:27 | 07:30
21:36 | 22:36 | 23:36 | 00:36 04:26 | 05:29 | 06:33 | 07:36
Molin (Lauenburg) [\4elllaPezE]alalale]d
21:36 | 22:36 | 23:36 | 00:36 04:27 | 05:30 | 06:34 | 07:36
. . 21:47 22:47 23:48 00:48 04:39 05:43 06:46 07:48
Bilichen Biichen, Bahnhof
21:50 | 23:06 | 23:50 | 00:50 04:51 | 05:53 | 06:55 | 07:56
Lauenburg, 21:59 23:14 23:59 00:59 05:00 06:02 07:03 08:09
Lauenburg (Elbe)
Bahnhof 22:01 | 23:15 | 00:01 | 01:01 05:01 | 06:03 | 07:04 | 08:10
22:05 | 23:18 | 00:05 | 01:05 05:05 | 06:07 | 07:08 | 08:13
Echem Echem, DorfstraBBe
22:05 | 23:19 | 00:05 | ©6+:85 05:05 | 06:07 | 07:08 | 08:14
Lineburg LG, ZOB Bussteig 13 22:15 23:28 00:15 0115 05:15 06:17 07:18 08:23

g ,\ erixx Holstein GmbH

e’ﬂm www.erixx-holstein.de

Service-Hotline: (0451) 69331-155



